HOW TO ORDER
SELECT T/C
CALIBRATION
SELECT
STYLE
TC60
1/4" O.D.
Grounded

U
UL
UL HOW TO ORDER
Add suffix - TEFLON
EX: TW9-304SS-6-TEFLON
TEFLON COATED  WELLS & PROBES
APPLICATIONS
• BATTERY  ELECTROLYTE
• PLATING BATHS
• ANODIZING BATHS
• SEVERE ENVIRONMENT
CHEMICALLY INERT
ELECTRICALLY INSULATED
ABRASION RESISTANT
RATED AT 400° F
CALL SALES OFFICE
FOR PRICING
CORROSIVE
CORROSIVE
CORROSIVE
1/8 1 3/4 Dia.
1 1/4 Dia. 1/4
3/4 Dia.
3/4 NPT
.385 Bore
U
1" Radius
TW 50 = FOR USE WITH 1" PIPE
2 7/8
Temperature Tools™
1-877-TIP-TEMP